These powerful radiant panels are great
for heating open warehouse spaces.
Radiant heat ensures that the energy
from the units is heating the people in
the space and not the air.
Working in large open spaces often
means an uncomfortable environment.
Rolling in this 14 kW radiant heater on
our custom designed cart quickly heats
things up and increases productivity.
Heating outdoor seating areas is what
these units are all about.  By bathing
patrons in comfortable radiated heat,
they were able to enjoy their meal
outside in the middle of winter.
ELECTRIC HEATER – RADIANT
Radiant heat is a great option to go with when
you have large open areas where conventional
heat would be dissipated or lost.  These units
heat your body rather than the air, leaving people
warm and toasty when the air temperature
remains relatively unchanged.
Features:
• Silent operation ensures that these units do not
interfere with conversation
• Support bracket can be attached to scaffolding
or hung from a wall or ceiling
• Cam-Lok plugs allow for easy film or event
industry hook-up
Applications:
• Restaurants
• Tents
• Spot Heating
14 kW
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
Fax: 604.253.4173
Email: info@cool-air.com
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5Y4
1407 East Georgia St
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5L 2A9
A rotary selector switch gives you the
ability to choose between high, low,
and off.
Cam-Lok inlets allow for simple
electrical hook-up.
The pivotable support bracket can
be secured to a wall or hung from a
scaffold pipe.
ROLL IN PLUG IN TURN ON
COOL AIR RENTALS LTD.
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
H
E
R
14
H
2
3
-0
2
17
ELECTRIC HEATER - RADIANT
14 kW  (HER14H23)
HEATING	 14 kW
Medium	 Electric Radiant
Capacity	 47,768 BTU
Capacity	 14 kW
ELECTRICAL
Voltage	 208
Phase	 Three
Breaker Size	 40 Amps
Current Draw	 36 Amps
Plug	 Cam-Lok
Power Cord Length	 Cam-Lok inlets
Power Cord Wire Size	 #2 AWG Single
	 Conductor
PHYSICAL	 14 kW
Controls	 High/Low/Off
	 Toggle Switch
Dimensions – Width	 65”	 165 cm
Dimensions – Depth	 10” 	 26 cm
Dimensions – Height	 35” 	 89 cm
Weight	 178 lbs 	 81 kg
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
cool-air.com
Email: info@cool-air.com
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5Y4